RGB+CCT Color Changing LED Smart Bulb
BR30S Series
Project                                                     Date
Type
Rev V1.2 Date: 12/10/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550

10
[10 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: BR30S-RGBCCT-10W
Certifications and Compliances
•	 CE and FCC compliant
Warranty
•	 2-year warranty
120 VAC
Voltage
80+
CRI
App
Dimming
RGB+CCT
2.4 GHz
Wireless App
Control
Available
Available Models1
	□ BR30S-RGBCCT-10W
Applications
•	 Decorative Accents
•	 Home Interiors
•	 Home Lighting
•	 Residential Lighting
•	 Smart Lighting
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RGB+CCT Color Changing LED Smart Bulb
BR30S Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model BR30S-RGBCCT-10W
Voltage 120 VAC
Wattage 10 watts
Current Draw 80 mA
Efficacy 90 lm/W
Lumen 900 lumens
LED Color RGB+Tunable CCT
Beam Angle 120°
CRI 80+
Dimmer Type Smart App Controlled
Smart Home Ecosystem Amazon Alexa, Google Home
Environmental Rating Non-weatherproof
Base Type E26 (Medium Base)
Rated Life (L70) 25000 hours
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-20–40 °C (-4–104 °F)
Specifications
 5.11in
129.79mm
E 26 BASE
3.74in
95mm